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DI Accessories

Components Part MN Notes
7 u - MIP Service Kit 214142
*ULM  OIPService Kit 226361
Py = HPT Service Kit 205599
') MIP Membrane Assembly 214126
U Copper Washer Seal 102520  0.79in.0D
‘ HPT Screen Assembly 205558
oTete] HPT Spring Washer 215453 Quantity: 10
10
‘C))  o1PWindow Assembly 231838 4mm
OIP Window Seals 224959 Quantity: 10
MIP-HPT Screen Ratchet
/ Wrench Assembly 212094
MIP-HPT Screen Ratchet
” Wrench Head Assembly 212095
- 0IP Window Ratchet
“ Wrench Assembly 225140
' OIP Window Ratchet
L Wrench Head Assembly 25139
~~__~  MIPThermocouple 208045
Assembly
e ) HPT Sensor Module 210091
—" >
7" OIHPT-UVPowerSupply 228265
pyd OIHPT-G Power Supply 231345
. MIHPT/OIHPT/HTL Trunkline .
Seal, Red
i HPT Trunkline Seal, Orange = 207772
MIP/OIP Trunkline Seal, 207773
- Yellow
' EC Trunkline Seal, Green 209568
' . Trunkline Seal Spacers 207596  Pair
EO,. ECDipole Tester 205724
£,
A ECTestload, 3 LevelTest 208075
N =
‘\’7\ Wenner Array Probe Test Jig 214237

’ Four Sided Cuvette Holder 22595
Assembly

Cuvette Quartz 3500 uL 112784  Quantity: 2

For1.75 in. and
smaller probes

HPT Reference Cylinder 211762 | For 2.25in. probes

HPT Reference Cylinder 212689

Nut Hex BRS 1/16 in. Comp
Tube

Ferrule Set Brass 1/16 in. 210555 Quantity: 10

MP6520 Probe Butt Conn
Green

MP6520 Probe Butt Conn
Red

Term Block 4 Pos, Green 101465

210557 Quantity: 10

208657 Quantity: 10

208658 | Quantity: 10

Components Part
MIP 120V TL Heater
' Connector
F, Conn Thermocouple "K"
- Type Male

@ Band Clamp No. 7
9 Band Clamp No. 5

4

HPT Controller Test Load

§‘ OIP Test Load

A4 MIP Breakout Connection
Panel
MIP Soil Gas Response
W Testlig
Membrane Pocket
Resurfacing Tool

% Membrane Pocket
b Resurfacing Disk

> MIP Nafion Dryer Tube

R €,

Benchtop Instrument Rack

Direct Image® ATV
Instrument Carrier

/ Connection Tube LB Pin
and Box

1 1.75 in. Drive Head

ﬂ LIF Water Seal Adapter, LB
Pin XRHSL 1.75 Pin

Ao 62-Pin Serial Cable

A
USB Type B Cable - Sealed

USB Cable

GPS Receiver USB Fl Based
Use

USB to Serial Converter

%‘ Sinewave Inverter 12VD-

&  (/120VAC/300W
DI Connection Tube Wire
Sleeve

Components Part
1.25/1.5 Cable Rod Rack

Weldment
1.25/1.5 Cable Rod Rack
Weldment

1.75 Cable Rod Rack
Weldment

Cable Rod Rack Assembly
(2.25in. Rods)

Roll Qut Rod Rack Base
Cable Rod Rack Assembly

(1.25/1.5 in. Rods)
Cable Rod Rack Base

Assembly

MN
112805
101498

220976
220977
206552

228240

211100

231500

235648

235926

600150

230892

223509

206304

220966

220968

105475
104158

104788

106989

103782

107479

233978

MN

203088

203121

220961

206973

214532

240760

203808

222325

785-825-1842

Notes

Quantity: 10

Quantity: 10

Quantity: 20

S5, 24in.1G

LB Boxx 1.75 Pin

2.48in.S-S

5m

2m

Quantity: 20

Holds 18 rods
Holds 30 rods
Holds 27 rods

Holds 21 rods
96 in. base
76in. base

Holds 30 rods

geoprobe.com



Stringpot & Accessories

Components ‘ Part ‘ MN ‘ Notes
k‘:r’ Stringpot Assembly Cable 274227 | 100in.
214228 | 30ft.

Q Stringpot Cordset 202884 | 65ft.

203836 | 100ft.

Stringpot Ground Plate 220775
Stringpot Replacement 600464 100in.
Cable

Stringpot Replacement 101032 80in.
Cable
Lanyard Cable Assembly 100069

Stringpot Mounting 209511 78 Series
Bracket

h pLROECLECiIing 202947 66 Series
Bracket

l j Stringpot Piston )
- Weight Foot Bracket 201816 | 66 Series
- Stringpot Piston i
/ Weight Foot Bracket CUZEER RS
Stringpot Piston
Weight Assembly 214225

Pneumatic Slug Test

Components

Accessories
Components Part MN Notes

Pneumatic Slug Test Kit 214038

//5 > Slug Test Acquisition
b / Module, USB 20971
/ Slug Testing 15Ps| 216870 100t. Cable
Transducer '

Slug Test Transducer Seal 207872

U Copper Washer Seal 102520 0.79in.0D
yizFo .
Q i ]:} - Slug Test Manifold Asm. 203753
)', B
8= M.anual Hand Vac Pump 600717 16CC
AS with Gauge

Geoprobe) 785-825-1842

Drive Cushion

Components ‘ Part ‘ MN ‘ Notes
Drive Cushion 221775 Use with GHGO Drive
Cap
@‘: 5 Drive Cushion Bottom Plate 227755  GH60
=P
Drive Cushion 204278 Use with GHAO Drive
Cap
. -
T .  DriveCushion Bottom Plate 204717 = GH40

Drive Cushion Top Plate 204116
31 Series GH60 Drive %
Cushion Asm* cEL T

. . Compatible with
Drive (ushw‘n 'I::)p % 239752 other drive cushion
Plate 31 Series*

?2

0 ?" b it gﬁ

I l assemblies
& 5 i i
l:«' Lower Striker Retainer 239729
Sleeve
. Drive Cushion Phenolic 204277
pors Insert
“ Drive Cushion Nylon 204608
Insert
D.r|ve Cushion Retaining 204276
Q Ring Cap
0-R|.ng. (Drl.ve cushion 103379
retaining ring)
O D.r|ve Cushion Retaining 204275 2pc.
Ring
Q 0-Ring (Hex Anvil Retainer 105794
Cap)
__ HexAnvil Retainer Pin 202888 GHG0 Series
g Heavy Load Silicon Steel ...,

Die Spring

e T e
& ardware Pack for
Drive Cushion Rebuild% 238586

* For use with 31GT machines only. Requires 239729 change-out on some

machines. Call for compatibility.
Geoprobe

785-825-1842

geoprobe.com/pst

Components ‘ Part ‘ MN ‘ Notes
Slug Test Hand Pump Air
)
) @ Hose 211224
\o .c'o Slug Test PVC Adapter Kit 214039
a2 TE
- Slug Test 2 in. Well Head
7 Adapter Asm. 207304
‘
Pressure Gauge 0"-60"IN/
J a“ H20 PRES 2.5"x1/4 DUAL SCL 102760
v Vacuum Gauge 60"0"H20 . -

2.5 FACE

@ QCPlug Air 102823 1/8in.x1/4in. FPT
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